Arkansas Towing & Recovery Board Directory

BOARD MEMBERS

July 2016

\X’ayne Edwards ¢ Chair
Address Term Expires June 2017
PO Box 506

Lake Village, Arkansas 71653

Phone

870.265.2214

E.Mail

wwetow762004@yahoo.com

Jerry Vint ¢ Vice Chair

Address Term Expires June 2018
2108 Hickory Creek Circle

Alexander, Arkansas 72002

Phone

501.568.9000

E.Mail

jwvint@cs.com

Tom Brown « Treasurer
Address Term Expires June 2018
3510 North Magnolia Street

North Little Rock, Arkansas 72116
Phone

501.680.6220

E.Mail

abrown5050@sbcglobal.net

Reggie Binns.

Address Term Expires June 2019
205 S Hyatt

Monticello, Arkansas 71655

Phone

870.723.8189

E.Mail
reggieslockandkey@yahoo.com

Carrie Meeks

Address Term Expires June 2019
904 Southeast 8" Street

Bentonville, Arkansas 72712

Phone

479.903.4376

E.Mail
bentonvilletowing@cox-internet.com

Avon “Junior’ Phillips

Address Term Expires June 2019
PO Box 518

North Little Rock, Arkansas 72115
Phone

501.529.1942

E.Mail

jp22045@aol.com

Matthew ‘Matt’ Ross

Address Term Expires June 2018
6 Ranchette Road

Conway, Arkansas 72032

Phone

501.513.9200

E.Mail

matt@ proautocollision.com

Joseph ‘Joe’ Spadoni

Address Term Expires June 2018
507 Park Terrace Drive

White Hall, Arkansas 71602

Phone

870.329.1681

E.Mail

spadoni@cablelynx.com

Heath Tibbs
Address

5005 Lamb Lane
Jonesboro, Arkansas 72404
Phone

870.219.4349

E.Mail
heath.tibbs@allstate.com

Term Expires June 2017

STAFF

Steven Rogers ¢ Director
Phone

501.827.4212

E.Mail

steven.rogers@arka nsas.gov

Tracy Watson ¢ Investigator
Phone

501.201.0214

E.Mail

tracy.watson@arkansas.gov

John Williams e Investigator
Phone

479.209.6262

E.Mail

john.williams@arkansas.gov

Becki Gaskin ¢ Permit Clerk
Phone

501.682.3801

E.Mail
becki.gaskin@arkansas.gov

Billy Simpson * Administrator
Phone

501.682.3801

E.Mail

billy.simpson@arkansas.gov

ATRB Office

Address

7418 North Hills Boulevard
North Little Rock, Arkansas 72116
Phone

501.682.3801

FAX

501.682.3589

E.Mail e General Mailbox
artowing@arkansas.gov
Office Hours

Monday thru Friday

8:00a to 4:30p
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